Name of the Corporate Debtor
List of Creditors

ASTER PRIVATE
LIMITED

02.12.2020

Annexure-2

Date of Commencement of CIRP

List of unSecured Financial Creditors

19-11-2019

Amount in Rs.

Details of Claim Received

Details of Claim Admitted

Amount of
Amount of Claim Nature of Amount % of share | Amount of |any mutual| Amount of Amount of
S.No Name of Creditor Date of receipt Amount Claimed : N covered by in COC Contingent | dues that Claim Claim under Remarks
admitted Claim . : . . N
Guarantee Voting Claim may be set-| rejected verification
off

Saucon Holdings

Limited 12-12-2019 21,83,93,750 21,83,93,750 |Debentures V) 1.59% - - - -

21,83,93,750 21,83,93,750




